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CCS APPROVED STUDENT TUTORS (2024-2025) 
 

TUTOR Tutor’s 
Grade 

Tutoring 
Grades 

Subjects for Tutoring (X=yes) Phone Email 

 Math Science English History Study 
Skills Other  

Graciebelle 
Jonson 

12 K-8 X X  X X Spanish 984-888-9014 graciebellejonson@outlook.com 

 
Liesl Kellam 

 
12 K-12 X X X X X Spanish 919-649-5145 lekellam07@gmail.com 

Ellyanna 
Newman   

12 K-12 X X X X   919-935-7422 enewman2025@student.carychristianschoo
l.org 

Sam Haaf 12 6-12 X X    AP Bio 717-224-1729 haaf2025@gmail.com 

Leah Holmes 12 K-12 X X X X X  919-760-5448 Lg65roses@firmfaith.net 

Adiah Howison 12 K-12 X  X X  
Latin 

Spanish 984-270-8706 adiah.e.howison@gmail.com  

Daniel Jacob 12 K-12 X X   X Spanish 984-255-5021 danieljacob2025@gmail.com 

Hadley 
Woodworth 

12 K-12 X X X X X AP Bio 984-268-7144 hwoodworth4407@gmail.com 

Lily Young 12 K-8 X X X X X Spanish 919-545-4908 lily.2006.me@gmail.com 

Raynn Clement 11 9-11 X X     910-723-1685 woahdunnos@gmail.com 

Carley Mou 11 6-11 X X X X X Spanish 919-750-5139 caballet13@gmail.com 

Catie Beth 
Muse 

11 K-11   X X  Latin 919-482-3754 catiebethmuse@gmail.com 

Emily Roberts 11 6-11 X     Math 984-920-9040 emily.noelle.roberts@gmail.com 

Alanna 
Simpson 

11 K-8 X X X   Spanish 919-396-3520 alanna.simpson@icloud.com 

Mallory 
Johnson 

11 6-11 X X X X  
Latin 

Spanish 984-232-9099 
mjohnson2026@student.carychristianschoo
l.org 

Lucy Osborn 11 K-11 X X X X  Spanish 984-363-6697 lucyosborn26@icloud.com 
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TUTOR 
Tutor’s 
Grade 

Tutoring 
Grades 

Math Science Englis
h History Study 

Skills Other Phone Email 

Caleb Boyd 10 K-10  X X X  Latin 
Spanish 

919-289-3576 cgboyd223@gmail.com 

Gavin Frost 10 K-8 X X   X  919-413-5644 gfrost2027@student.carychristianschool.org 

Mya Huss 10 K-8  X X X  Latin 919-903-5924 mhuss2027@student.carychristianschool.or
g 

Anikka Julson 10 K-8 X X X X X  608-799-6969 anikkajulson@gmail.com 

Kharis Kurian 10 K-8 X  X X  
Spanish 

Logic 984-292-9443 
kkurian2027@student.carychristianschool.o
rg 

Daniel Stocker 10 K-8 X X X X X Latin 919-819-5058 danieljstocker@icloud.com 

Drew Jacobson 9 K-8 X X     919-593-9913 drewjacobson363@gmail.com 

 
 
NOTE: Students typically charge $15.00 per hour and payments are made directly to the student. Availability varies among the students and can change with the sports 
season. Suggested meeting times are before school, after school, during lunch, and in some instances on Saturdays. Specific arrangements for tutoring times and 
locations are made directly between the two parties and not coordinated by CCS.  
 
Student Tutor Program Contact: 
Carley Mou 919-750-5139 caballet13@gmail.com 
 
Academic Dean: 
Kevin Seitz (kseitz@carychristianschool.org) 
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